Summary Results Report

2023 Durant Community School Special Election

March 7, 2023

Statistics TOTAL  Election Absentee
Day

Election Day Precincts Reporting lofl 1 0
Precincts Complete lofl 1 0
Precincts Partially Reported 0ofl 0 0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting lofl 0 1
Registered Voters - Total 1,426

Ballots Cast - Total 708 644 64
Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0
Voter Turnout - Total 49.65%
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Public Measure DN
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Absentee
Day
Yes 444  62.71% 402 42
No 262 37.01% 240 22
Total Votes Cast 706  99.72% 642 64
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0
Undervotes 2 0.28% 2
Contest Totals 708 100.00% 644 64
Precincts Reporting lofl

Public Measure DO
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL VOTE %

436
270
706
0

2

708
lofl

61.58%
38.14%
99.72%
0.00%
0.28%
100.00%

Election Absentee
Day

396
246
642
0
2
644

40
24
64

64

Election Summary - 03/13/2023

7:51 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f2



