Summary Results Report 2023 Durant Community School Special Election March 7, 2023

Cedar County, Iowa

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee
Election Day Precincts Reporting	1 of 1	1	0
Precincts Complete	1 of 1	1	0
Precincts Partially Reported	0 of 1	0	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	1 of 1	0	1
Registered Voters - Total	1,426		
Ballots Cast - Total	708	644	64
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	49.65%		

Cedar County, Iowa

Public Measure DN

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	L VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee
Yes	444	62.71%	402	42
No	262	37.01%	240	22
Total Votes Cast	706	99.72%	642	64
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0
Undervotes	2	0.28%	2	0
Contest Totals	708	100.00%	644	64
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1			

Public Measure DO

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee
Yes	436	61.58%	396	40
No	270	38.14%	246	24
Total Votes Cast	706	99.72%	642	64
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0
Undervotes	2	0.28%	2	0
Contest Totals	708	100.00%	644	64
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1			